Terms of Use For "Sir J. J. Charity Fund" services

Hi! Thank you for visiting this page. Go ahead just read it and if you need further assistance don't hesitate to contact us. And do enjoy your order!

General Terms & Conditions

Sir J. J. Charity Fund owns and operates this website (www.sjjcf.org) and its related interactive sites and/or other online platforms like blogs, social media links of Sir J. J. Charity Fund via Facebook, Twitter, Google Plus, and/or its mobile application(s).

"We", "us", "our", and "Sir J. J. Charity Fund" refers to Sir J. J. Charity Fund is a Public Charitable Trust, its subsidiaries and affiliates, and its Trustees, officers, employees, agents, or representatives.

Upon you using/ accessing Sir J. J. Charity Fund websites/Sir J. J. Charity Fund other online platform/Sir J. J. Charity Fund mobile application/Sir J. J. Charity Fund social media links you give your consent to agree to Sir J. J. Charity Fund Terms & Conditions. Sir J. J. Charity Fund has the right to change/remove these terms and conditions as and when required without prior notice to you. You agree to these changes/modifications and you will abide by them.

Content Ownership

Sir J. J. Charity Fund owns and operates its online data/text/content, photographs, images, video, audio, graphics, and any software which includes any files or images integrated in or created by the software, or any data/text/content accompanying the software which is available on or through the website/, and its related interactive sites and/or other online platforms like a blog, social media links of Sir J. J. Charity Fund via Facebook, Twitter, Google Plus, and/or its mobile application(s). All of these are protected by their respective copyright, trademark, trade dress, domain name, patent, trade secret, international treaties, and/or other proprietary rights and laws.

You cannot sell, license, rent, modify, print, copy, reproduce, download, transmit, distribute, disseminate, publicly display, publicly perform, publish, edit, adapt, compile, decompile, reverse engineer, disassemble or create imitative works out of these nor can you transfer to any third party without the permission of Sir J. J. Charity Fund. Offenders will be legally punished.

IP Violations

When you use and access Sir J. J. Charity Fund website, and its related interactive sites and/or other online platforms like blog, social media links of Sir J. J. Charity Fund via Facebook, Twitter, Google Plus, and/or its mobile application(s) you admit and agree to abide by all its

related intellectual property laws, as well as any other additional notices or restrictions applicable.

For third party vendors/restaurants/eating outlets: Participating third party vendor's/restaurant's/eating outlet's pages displayed on Sir J. J. Charity Fund's website is visible to all viewers. Any images/pictures or any discount offers uploaded on this website are not kept private/hidden/unalterable. Sir J. J. Charity Fund has the right to make changes to any content available as per requirement & without prior notice